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Spring 2024 DW U9 Girls Red Last Updated On 8/23/2023
Season Start Date 9/9/2023

Flight: 9 team 8 week Sex: Age:
Team# TeamName Coach  Phone Email
1 Boulder County United - Livingston Justin Livingston 303-594-6744 justlivco@gmail.com
2 WR Gunn Bryant Gunn 720-224-2097 bgunn@me.com

3 EDGE Brinkman Dan Brinkman 303-588-4793 danbrinkman77@gmail.com

4 Westy Ochoa Anthony Ochoa 720-220-1241 ochoa_anthony@yahoo.com
5 EDGE Levitt Nate Levitt 720-280-5212 levi6133@gmail.com
6 Ice Bobela David Bobela 720-982-8807 dbobela@gmail.com
7 EDGE Ebetino Jen Ebetino 773-368-9200 jengibb@gmail.com
8 Westy Chapell Suzanne Chapell 314-369-6117 suzanne.chapell@gmail.com
9 Ice Woodroof Anna Woodroof 303-885-5455 awoodroof06@gmail.com
BYE BYE

Date Home Away Field Location Time
Team# TeamName Team# TeamName

1 2 WR Gunn 1 Boulder County United - LivingstonPanorama Park 1:00 PM
03/30/24 5 EDGE Levitt 8 Westy Chapell Stenger 20 11:30 AM

9 Ice Woodroof 4 Westy Ochoa Southridge Park 3:15 PM
3 EDGE Brinkman 10 BYE
6 Ice Bobela 7 EDGE Ebetino Southridge Park 4:30 PM

2 10 BYE 4 Westy Ochoa
4/6/2024 1 Boulder County United - Livingston7 EDGE Ebetino Pleasant View #5B 1:30 PM

8 Westy Chapell 6 Ice Bobela Westfield Village Park 1 9:00 AM
9 Ice Woodroof 5 EDGE Levitt Rooney Road #1 11:30 AM
2 WR Gunn 3 EDGE Brinkman Panorama Park 8:00 AM

3 6 Ice Bobela 9 Ice Woodroof Southridge Park 3:15 PM
4/13/2024 7 EDGE Ebetino 8 Westy Chapell Stenger 21 12:00 PM

3 EDGE Brinkman 1 Boulder County United - LivingstonStenger 21 1:30 PM
4 Westy Ochoa 2 WR Gunn Westfield Village Park 1 9:00 AM

10 BYE 5 EDGE Levitt

4 10 BYE 6 Ice Bobela
4/20/2024 2 WR Gunn 5 EDGE Levitt Panorama Park 3:30 PM

3 EDGE Brinkman 4 Westy Ochoa Stenger 22 1:30 PM
1 Boulder County United - Livingston8 Westy Chapell Pleasant View #5B 10:30 AM
9 Ice Woodroof 7 EDGE Ebetino Southridge Park 11:30 AM

5 5 EDGE Levitt 3 EDGE Brinkman Stenger 43 9:00 AM
4/27/2024 6 Ice Bobela 2 WR Gunn Southridge Park 4:30 PM

7 EDGE Ebetino 10 BYE
8 Westy Chapell 9 Ice Woodroof Westfield Village Park 1 9:00 AM
4 Westy Ochoa 1 Boulder County United - LivingstonWestfield Village Park 1 10:15 AM

6 1 Boulder County United - Livingston9 Ice Woodroof Pleasant View #5B 3:00 PM
5/4/2024 10 BYE 8 Westy Chapell

7 EDGE Ebetino 2 WR Gunn Stenger 20 12:00 PM
3 EDGE Brinkman 6 Ice Bobela Stenger 43 10:30 AM
4 Westy Ochoa 5 EDGE Levitt Westfield Village Park 1 9:00 AM

7 7 EDGE Ebetino 3 EDGE Brinkman Stenger 20 3:00 PM
5/11/2024 6 Ice Bobela 4 Westy Ochoa Rooney Road #5A 12:45 PM

5 EDGE Levitt 1 Boulder County United - LivingstonStenger 22 3:00 PM
8 Westy Chapell 2 WR Gunn Westfield Village Park 1 9:00 AM
9 Ice Woodroof 10 BYE

8 5 EDGE Levitt 6 Ice Bobela Stenger 42 9:00 AM
5/18/2024 1 Boulder County United - Livingston10 BYE BYE BYE

2 WR Gunn 9 Ice Woodroof Panorama Park 3:30 PM
4 Westy Ochoa 7 EDGE Ebetino Westfield Village Park 1 9:00 AM
8 Westy Chapell 3 EDGE Brinkman Westfield Village Park 1 10:15 AM

5/5/2024 (SUN) 1 Boulder County United - Livingston6 Ice Bobela Pleasant View #5A 9:00 AM
5/5/2024 9 Ice Woodroof 3 EDGE Brinkman Rooney Road #5A 9:00 AM
5/5/2024 8 Westy Chapell 4 Westy Ochoa Westfield Village Park 1 12:00 PM
4/21/2024 5 EDGE Levitt 7 EDGE Ebetino Stenger 19 10:30 AM


